

BERRIEN COUNTY ROAD DEPARTMENT										1 OF 1	
COUNTY WIDE HMA SCRATCH COURSE										P	
RECORD OF BIDS										Bid #2020-026	
										03/27/20	
CONTRACTOR			RIETH-RILEY		MICHIGAN PAVING		WALSH & KELLY, INC		KALIN CONSTRUCTION		
QTY.	UM	ITEM	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	
1	LSUM	MOBILIZATION, MAX	\$44,000.00	\$44,000.00	\$48,900.00	\$48,900.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$145,000.00	\$145,000.00	
1,900	SYD	PAVT, FOR BUTT JOINTS, REM, MOD	\$11.00	\$20,900.00	\$3.00	\$5,700.00	\$5.00	\$9,500.00	\$7.00	\$13,300.00	
16,300	TON	HMA, 5E1	\$57.00	\$929,100.00	\$62.50	\$1,018,750.00	\$65.00	\$1,059,500.00	\$76.00	\$1,238,800.00	
15	EA	DR. STRUCTURE COVER, ADJ, CASE 1	\$210.00	\$3,150.00	\$225.00	\$3,375.00	\$125.00	\$1,875.00	\$575.00	\$8,625.00	
20	TON	HAND PATCHING	\$150.00	\$3,000.00	\$100.00	\$2,000.00	\$65.00	\$1,300.00	\$220.00	\$4,400.00	
1	LSUM	TRAF REGULATOR CONTROL	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$63,000.00	\$63,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	
1	LSUM	MINOR TRAF DEVICES	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$48,900.00	\$48,900.00	\$950.00	\$950.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	
128	SFT	SIGN, TYPE B, TEMP, PRISMATIC, FURN	\$1.00	\$128.00	\$1.00	\$128.00	\$4.00	\$512.00	\$40.00	\$5,120.00	
128	SFT	SIGN, TYPE B, TEMP, PRISMATIC, OPER	\$1.00	\$128.00	\$1.00	\$128.00	\$1.00	\$128.00	\$0.01	\$1.28	
10	EA	MONUMENT BOX ADJUST	\$110.00	\$1,100.00	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	\$125.00	\$1,250.00	\$250.00	\$2,500.00	
100	TON	HMA APPROACH	\$130.00	\$13,000.00	\$100.00	\$10,000.00	\$65.00	\$6,500.00	\$170.00	\$17,000.00	
TOTAL			\$1,074,506.00		\$1,150,881.00		\$1,194,515.00		\$1,454,746.28		